Eco-Flex Product Pricing

Phone: 760-942-2914 Fax: 760-942-4641 Email: dsafety@sbcglobal.net

Product ID

011-I-MAT

11-Keystone

011-2x3

@

Concepis

Description

Interlocking I-Tile Mat

Interlocking I-Tile Mat, 52" x 32" x 1", (12 sq. ft.)
Interlocking Keystone Mat

Interlocking Keystone Mat, 37" x 37" x 17, (9 sq. ft.)
Sidewalk Blocks

Sidewalk Blocks, 24" x 36" x 2"

011-4x5TO-Overlap  Transition Sidewalk Ramp, (4' side), 60" x 48" x 2", Overlap
011-4x5TO-Underlay Transition Sidewalk Ramp, (4' side), 60" x 48" x 2", Underlap

011-2x2

Patio Tiles
Patio Tiles, 24" x 24" x 1"

Pricing Subject to Change Without Notice!

A Revolution in Floor Sofety

Price / Sq. Ft.

$8.75
$7.74
$11.31
$12.00

$12.00

$10.13

Price / Piece

$105.00
$73.50

$73.50

$240.00

$240.00

$40.50



	Kid Kushion Pricing

