Eco-Flex Product Pricing



Phone: 760-942-2914 Fax: 760-942-4641 Email: dsafety@sbcglobal.net

Product ID	Description	Price / Sq. Ft.	Price / Piece
I	Interlocking I-Tile Mat		
011-I-MAT	Interlocking I-Tile Mat, 52" x 32" x 1", (12 sq. ft.)	\$8.75	\$105.00
I	Interlocking Keystone Mat		
11-Keystone	Interlocking Keystone Mat, 37" x 37" x 1", (9 sq. ft.)	\$7.74	\$73.50
5	Sidewalk Blocks		
011-2x3	Sidewalk Blocks, 24" x 36" x 2"	\$11.31	\$73.50
011-4x5TO-Overlap	Transition Sidewalk Ramp, (4' side), 60" x 48" x 2", Overlap	\$12.00	\$240.00
011-4x5TO-Underlar	Transition Sidewalk Ramp, (4' side), 60" x 48" x 2", Underlap	\$12.00	\$240.00
I	Patio Tiles		
011-2x2	Patio Tiles, 24" x 24" x 1"	\$10.13	\$40.50

Pricing Subject to Change Without Notice!